Learn & Grow Child Care Center Fee Schedule and Contract: 2024 - 2025

Hours of Operation - Monday thru Friday from 6:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.

All fees will be set to pay every Friday using Auto Draft from a Bank Account or Credit Card

SESSIONCHOICES [  1pay | 2Days | 3Days | 4Days | 5Days | 10% Discount for
PRESCHOOL more than one child enrolled
8:15 - 11:15 $21.00 $42.00 $63.00 $84.00 $105.00 from the same family

DAYCARE Weekly Charges
5 hours or less $25.00 $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 $125.00
Full Day $39.00 $78.00 $117.00 $156.00 $195.00 All tuition is set at the
m D re char discretion of the Director
Attend Munson ECH Same -a\s K aycare c‘ a -ges
- no reduction in fees while in school
AM or PM . . .
- no additional fees when school not in session
Other Fees
Enrollment To cover cost of paper work, licensing, and insurance $40 (Non-Refundable)
Annual Enrollment Due by May for following school year $40 (Non-Refundable)
Early Drop Off/ . )
Late Pick Up $20.00 for every 30 minutes early / late Starting @ $20.00
Late Payment

$30.00 per week for 2 weeks and then termination of contract

$30.00 per week for 2 Weeks then Collections

Returned Check

Service charge plus all accumulated bank fees

$40.00 + Bank Fees

Termination of Contract

2 weeks notice or full 2 week tuition payment

2 Weeks Tuition

Regular Tution Fees

New Year's Day

One week In July for VBS
According to FBC Calendar

Good Friday
Regular fees are still due when your child is

Any day the Center is closed for
sick, on vacation,or absent for any reason

when the Center is open for business

Memorial Day Labor Day

4th of July (if weekday)

Thanksgiving & Friday

Christmas Day (possibly more depending on calendar)

bad weather or for the safety of the
children
at the discretion of the director




